'~ SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 2

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Ridageview Elementary School Chiller Replacement & Air
Handling Unit Replacement Buildings 1 & 3

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-24-10/11

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the confract dated
March 17, 2011.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: §__ 287,172.00

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $___211,020.00

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County in accordance with Section 01042 of the project specifications
(see attached). :

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is_Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 28, 2011. Final Completion date is August 12, 2011.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of; One thousand, two hundred nineteen dollars and 00/100.
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $211,020.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $1,219.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $212,239.00

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: lMapQLmD } ( c.\.u-QnJ» Date: 8-95-90\\

Architect/Enginger

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Change Ordet.
ACCEPTED: Signature: ___ M; 5é § & Date: &€& ~2ol

Cohtractor
Signature: L&W %)’ Date: % ~3l-201
SDCC Pfgject Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman
MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



00'612°L$

00'612'L$
02 v8v'9s
0280228

NOLLONa=d
Tviol

00°0$

000
00°0s$
00°0s%

00'69% 00°051°1%

00'69% 00°051'1$
0T7oES 00701098
ozeers 00°022'2$

LIV SONIAVS (%9) SDNIAVS  INNOWV
Xvi

Xvl

HIMIO
aSYHOUNd

:LOVHINOD OL GaNdNLEN TVIOL

YOLOVHINOD OL GaINYNIIE SaNNd
juawdinbg jeoiueyosspy paljddy
juswdinbz jeoleuds|y payddy

YOANIA

LLOLY2-D

29520011 05LEE L10z/52/e

#°0'd #03 aLva

Jobeuepy 190lold ‘uosweliiip poL
¥02ze 1d lmuosyoep

393438 UOPJO0IS 25

ouj “ju09 jeaeyssiy Aeg "M "M

£9 1 "SHATE INFWIOV 14T ¥ITNHD ANV LN ONITONVH WY AUVINIWSTE MIINZOOR

ONISVHOUN LO3Id




